
Company Contact Phone Number Email TOTAL BID Comments

Thursday, September 28, 20232438 LaSalle Street

BIDDER LIST Note: currently selected bids are in blue letters

2000 Earthwork and Site Utilities

Diversified Concrete and Trucking Erick Simmons 313-220-6972 erickcee@yahoo.com $0.00

Eminent Contracting Francisco Guardado 313-304-1154 fguardado@eminentcontractingllc.com $64,000.00

2100  Landscaping

Jaacob Bowden, PGA Jaacob Bowden jbowden@jaacobbowden.com $40,000.00 Owner's ALLOWANCE value

2200 Fencing

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $2,000.00 ALLOWANCE

Paramont Fence John Burke 313-492-8608 john@paramountfenceco.com $0.00

3000  Concrete Founda ons

RC Builder's & Concrete, LLC Ben Rodriguez 248-431-8904 benrodriguez@rcbuildersandconcrete.com $0.00

Sabas Construction Sabas Gutierrez 313-850-3009 sabasconstruction1@gmail.com $0.00

Diversified Concrete and Trucking Erick Simmons 313-220-6972 erickcee@yahoo.com $0.00

Beast Construction Dave Orozco 313-681-4815 beast.construction.313@gmail.com $0.00

3100  Sitework Concrete and Slab-On-Grade

Sabas Construction Sabas Gutierrez 313-850-3009 sabasconstruction1@gmail.com $0.00

Diversified Concrete and Trucking Erick Simmons 313-220-6972 erickcee@yahoo.com $0.00

Beast Construction Dave Orozco 313-681-4815 beast.construction.313@gmail.com $0.00

RC Builder's & Concrete, LLC Ben Rodriguez 248-431-8904 benrodriguez@rcbuildersandconcrete.com $0.00

New Metro Construction Juan Villareal 313-641-0018 Newmetrocontracting@gmail.com $0.00 included in 3000 Concrete Fdtns

4000 Masonry

J & W Masonry Ron Williams 248-867-4610 jwcontractors15@gmail.com $0.00

5500  Miscellaneous Metals

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $3,000.00 ALLOWANCE

Sav's Welding Service Inc. Thomas Saville 313-841-3430 admin@savswelding.com $0.00

5700 Railings

Disenos Ornamental Iron Tanya 313-961-6966 $0.00

Viewrail $68,000.00 Labor ALLOWANCE $22,000
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6000 Rough Carpentry - Labor

Manic Carpentry, LLC Nathan Licavoli 586-709-3690 Maniccoinc@yahoo.com $102,100.00

Core Building Corey McIntosh 313-460-7067 coreymcintosh11@gmail.com $0.00

Noe Martinez Noe Martinez 734-961-5656 $0.00

FR contracting llc 313-469-4120 Frbids@gmail.com $0.00

Framed Rite Kevin 313-469-4920 frbids@gmail.com $120,000.00

6002 Rough Carpentry - Material

Trio Lumber Todd Savage 313-291-8700 triolumber@msn.com $0.00

Gutherie Lumber Randall Gutherie 734-812-9714 rgutherie@gutherielumber.com $65,605.20

Wimsatt Building Materials Stuart Hannon 734-460-0941 stuart.hannon@wimsattdirect.com $0.00

6100  Cabinets, Stone Countertops

Kitchen Top Shop, Inc Jeffrey Snider 734-748-5665 jeffreysnider64@gmail.com $52,050.11

Core Building Corey McIntosh 313-460-7067 coreymcintosh11@gmail.com $0.00

Ridge Cabinetry Tatiana Moran 248-313-8901 tatiana@ridgecabinetry.com $8,079.28 Countertops and install not included

6200 Millwork

Ramirez Remodeling Javier Ramirez 313-433-7852 javier@ramirezrd.com $0.00 Need to include murphy door

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $41,918.00 ALLOWANCE

Core Building Corey McIntosh 313-460-7067 coreymcintosh11@gmail.com $0.00 Need to include murphy door

Millwork/stairs - Joey Joey joey5469@aol.com $0.00 Need to include murphy door

6300 Trex Decking on wd sleepers

Sterling Construction Sterling Hughey 248-802-3900 sterling@sterlingconst.com $13,000.00

7000 Building Insulation

Blanket Insulation Services Greg Mellas 313-909-5138 gmellas@insulate4comfort.com $12,551.00

USA Insulation Theresa Wright 248-618-3922 twright@USAinsulation.net $0.00

7100 Hardie Plank Siding - material

Alexandria Home Solutions LLC Johnny Merehouyias $0.00

Sterling Construction Sterling Hughey 248-802-3900 sterling@sterlingconst.com $71,190.00
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Alexandria Home Solutions $68,985.00

Wimsatt Building Materials Stuart Hannon 734-460-0941 stuart.hannon@wimsattdirect.com $27,558.16

7102 Hardie Plank Siding - labor

David Regan Exteriors David Regan dregan43@yahoo.com $29,000.00

Sterling Construction Sterling Hughey 248-802-3900 sterling@sterlingconst.com $0.00 included with Category 7100

7200  Standing Seam Metal Roof

Alexandria Home Solutions $38,780.00

Alexandria Home Solutions LLC Johnny Merehouyias $0.00

Armor Renovations Brent Friese 734-320-0187 $0.00

National Metal Sales Kenneth Franklin 734-281-0591 kenneth@nationalmetalsales.com $26,526.00

7300 EPDM Roofing @ Balcony

Sterling Construction Sterling Hughey 248-802-3900 sterling@sterlingconst.com $6,800.00

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $0.00

8000 Glass and Glazing

Marvin Window and Door Center Scott Mendez 248-640-0402 scott@windowanddoorcenter.com $83,986.47 Door 100B is not included, install not included

ABC Supply Co., Inc. Waterford Anthony Walker $98,579.01 Material Only Quote  for Anderson Windows

Midwest Glass & Screen Stephen Broderson 313-937-0798 stphnsnll@yahoo.com $0.00

Pella Windows $76,894.36 Material Only Quote  for Pella Windows

Alexandria Home Solutions LLC Johnny Merehouyias $0.00

8100 Doors and Hardware

IDN Door and Hardware Steve Chappell 734-466-4088 schappell@idnhardware.com $0.00

Rayhaven Group Cody Bryan 734-744-9260 cbryan@rayhaven.com $37,500.00 $12,000 ALLOWANCE included for installation

ZG Finish Carpentry Nathan Graham 989-666-1994 nategraham6@gmail.com $0.00

8200 Garage Door

Jan Door Scott Matthews 248-277-0966 scott@jandoor.com $4,271.63

9000 Drywall

Ramirez Remodeling Javier Ramirez 313-433-7852 javier@ramirezrd.com $0.00
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DMC Contracting LLC Dave Call 810-459-4941 dmcinc50@yahoo.com $0.00

Omega Drywall Abab Torres 313-694-5133 omegadrywallandtaping@gmail.com $29,500.00

Salizar Drywall Moises Salizar 313-350-9819 $0.00

9100 Ceramic Tile Work

SCI Floor Covering, Inc. Hunter Taylor 810-623-0544 htaylor@scifloorcovering.com $0.00

CJ's flooring Supply Mike sales@cjflooringsupply.com $0.00

Chris Madera Chris Madera cmader77@yahoo.com $0.00

Flooring Express 1243@gmail.com $0.00

ProSource Mike Rogers mrogers@prosourcemichigan.com $0.00

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $15,000.00 ALLOWANCE

9120 4" Rubber Base

SCI Floor Covering, Inc. Hunter Taylor 810-623-0544 htaylor@scifloorcovering.com $0.00

Chris Madera Chris Madera cmader77@yahoo.com $0.00

ProSource Mike Rogers mrogers@prosourcemichigan.com $0.00

Lalos Flooring Lalo 313-286-6362 $0.00

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $500.00 ALLOWANCE

Flooring Express 1243@gmail.com $0.00

Riemer Floor Steve Klamer 248-924-1659 stephenk@riemerfloors.com $0.00

CJ's flooring Supply Mike sales@cjflooringsupply.com $0.00

9130 engineered wood flooring

CJ's flooring Supply Mike sales@cjflooringsupply.com $0.00

Lalos Flooring Lalo 313-286-6362 $0.00

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $25,000.00 ALLOWANCE

ProSource Mike Rogers mrogers@prosourcemichigan.com $0.00

SCI Floor Covering, Inc. Hunter Taylor 810-623-0544 htaylor@scifloorcovering.com $0.00

Flooring Express 1243@gmail.com $0.00

Chris Madera Chris Madera cmader77@yahoo.com $0.00
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Ramirez Remodeling Javier Ramirez 313-433-7852 javier@ramirezrd.com $0.00

Riemer Floor Steve Klamer 248-924-1659 stephenk@riemerfloors.com $0.00

9200 Painting

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $22,000.00 ALLOWANCE

GetPro Painting Mike 734-743-3869 Mike@getpropainting.com $0.00

Six Pillars Rick Speck 586-388-0054 rickspeck21@gmail.com $0.00

Ramirez Remodeling Javier Ramirez 313-433-7852 javier@ramirezrd.com $0.00

10000 Specialties

Jennifer Giroux Jennifer Giroux giroux.jennifer@gmail.com $0.00 Owner to provide material cost info

11000 Appliances

Jennifer Giroux Jennifer Giroux giroux.jennifer@gmail.com $0.00 Owner to provide material cost info

15000 Plumbing

Ben Washington & Sons Isaac Washington 313-304-2239 isaac@bwsmech.com $210,900.00

On The level Plumbing Julio Rymer 313-556-4687 juliorymer08@gmail.com $0.00

A-1 Professional Plumbing,Inc. Steve Limas $37,500.00

Advance Plumbing and Heating Supply Co. 313-831-7770 $0.00

Jermor Plumbing & Heating Paul haskens 313-255-3847 Phaskins@jermor.com $0.00

15100 HVAC

JRED Engineering Esteban Cabello 313-443-3119 esteban@jredengineering.com $0.00

Michigan Comfort Systems Heating & Cooling Jason Blackburne 734-672-4901 michigancomfortsystems@gmail.com $120,000.00

16300 Electrical

J/Zak Electrical Anthony 313-779-8117 tspence1229@yahoo.com $0.00

Commercial Electrical Services, Inc. Erik Sanders 734-245-1721 Bids@CESMichigan.com $59,000.00 need cost for Owner fixture specs

Chris Madera Chris Madera cmader77@yahoo.com $0.00

Power Lighting & Technical Services Martin Paris 313-363-8686 plts2012@icloud.com $0.00

17300 Security System

Guardian Alarm Scott Lang 248-885-9746 slang@guardianalarm.com $795.00
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18300 Utility Services

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $10,000.00 ALLOWANCE for cable, telephone, gas

19000 10% Construction Contingency

AGI Construction, LLC Tanya Saldivar-Ali 313-492-6820 tanya@agidetroit.com $127,366.16
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